MY06P-616-E1
             -
       :Unidirectional triac single phase zero crossing control
       :Triac 3 phase zero crossing control
       :Unidirectional triac 3 phase zero crossing control
       :Triac single phase angle control
       :Unidirectional single phase angle control
       :Triac 3 phase angle control

11. INPUT RANGE TABLE
Input type Input typeCode Code
Input type Code
Note: Clients can set TC, RTD by keyboard ,please set the input type coincide with the
          sensor.  Check details of the manual"6.3"parameter INP1,If need analog signal
          inputs, please specified when order.(Except 0-20mV or 0-50mV input)